WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Gildan 9.3 oz. 50/50 Ultra Blend Full-Zip Hoodie -
Dark/Colors(ST98409-ST33)

Product # ST98409-ST33

Features 9.3 0z., 50/50 cotton/poly. Air jet yarn. Single-ply
hood with matching drawstring. Double-needle
stitching throughout. Pouch pockets. 1x1 athletic
ribbed waistband with spandex.

Labels 1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
Imprint method
3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue,
Safety Green,Safety Orange

Prices Include Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Weight 18.08 oz

Imprint Area Default

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)



Product Price
Cost/Quantity 12 24
Coston P $77.3 $74.79

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
12 - 23 $51.66
24 - 47 $59.98
48 - 71 $81.59
72 - 143 $93.99
144 $169.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
12 - 23 Free
24 - 47 Free
48 - 71 Free
72 - 143 Free
144 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

48
$69.57

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

72
$66.81

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00

144
$64.58
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