

Gildan 9.3 oz. 50/50 Ultra Blend Full-Zip Hoodie - Dark/Colors(ST98409-ST33)



Product #	ST98409-ST33
Features	9.3 oz., 50/50 cotton/poly. Air jet yarn. Single-ply hood with matching drawstring. Double-needle stitching throughout. Pouch pockets. 1x1 athletic ribbed waistband with spandex.
Labels	 1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Imprint method 3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue, Safety Green, Safety Orange
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Weight	18.08 oz
Imprint Area	Default

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	12	24	48	72	144
Cost on P	\$77.3	\$74.79	\$69.57	\$66.81	\$64.58

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 23	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
24 - 47	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
48 - 71	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
72 - 143	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
144	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 - 23	Free	\$107.09
24 - 47	Free	\$139.20
48 - 71	Free	\$149.99
72 - 143	Free	\$260.00
144	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET